R/SOC/3

R/SOC/3/10
R/SOC/3/537
R/SOC/3/549
R/SOC/3/582
R/SOC/3/650
R/SOC/3/1109
R/SOC/3/1395

R/SOC/3/1550
R/SOC/3/1733
R/SOC/3/1743
R/SOC/3/1991
R/SOC/3/2002
R/SOC/3/2005

The Welsh Agricultural Organisation : files
relating to Radnorshire societies.

Donated by way of The National Library of Wales
14 march 1985 (Acc No. 127). All files contain
miscellaneous correspondence, minutes and
accounts unless specified otherwise. Transfer file
nos. have been retained.

Radnorshire cattle Producers : statements
Radnorshire Weaner Group : fattening unit
Radnorshire Quality Lamb Group Ltd.
Radnorshire Quality Pig Weaner Group Ltd.
Welsh Border Meat Co. Ltd.

Radnorshire Quality Lamb Group Ltd.

M. Haines, A study of the operational feasibility
and financial viability of a new abattoir in Mid-
Wales (Dept. of Agricultural Economics, UCW
Aberystwyth 1976)

East Radnorshire Rabbit Clearance Society Ltd.
Woomburmary Grass Group, Knighton
Marketing of Livestock : Mid-Wales

Radnor Woodland Survey

Radnorshire Quality Pig Weaner Group

Same : report

Acc No. 127

1967-1977
1969-1972
1971-1977
1969-1976
1963-1964
1971-1972
1975

1959-1962
1970-1974
1972-1975
1953
1968-1975
1969



