R/SOC/3 The Welsh Agricultural Organisation : files Acc No. 127 relating to Radnorshire societies.

Donated by way of The National Library of Wales
14 march 1985 (Acc No. 127). All files contain
miscellaneous correspondence, minutes and
accounts unless specified otherwise. Transfer file
nos. have been retained.

R/SOC/3/10	Radnorshire cattle Producers: statements	1967-1977
R/SOC/3/537	Radnorshire Weaner Group: fattening unit	1969-1972
R/SOC/3/549	Radnorshire Quality Lamb Group Ltd.	1971-1977
R/SOC/3/582	Radnorshire Quality Pig Weaner Group Ltd.	1969-1976
R/SOC/3/650	Welsh Border Meat Co. Ltd.	1963-1964
R/SOC/3/1109	Radnorshire Quality Lamb Group Ltd.	1971-1972
R/SOC/3/1395	M. Haines, A study of the operational feasibility	1975
	and financial viability of a new abattoir in Mid-	
	Wales (Dept. of Agricultural Economics, UCW	
	Aberystwyth 1976)	
R/SOC/3/1550	East Radnorshire Rabbit Clearance Society Ltd.	1959-1962
R/SOC/3/1733	Woomburmary Grass Group, Knighton	1970-1974
R/SOC/3/1743	Marketing of Livestock : Mid-Wales	1972-1975
R/SOC/3/1991	Radnor Woodland Survey	1953
R/SOC/3/2002	Radnorshire Quality Pig Weaner Group	1968-1975
R/SOC/3/2005	Same : report	1969